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Monday   4:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10The Cherry Bowl
Standings: Leagues/High School Bowling section of
www.TheCherryBowlOnline.com and more.
League Secretary ID: 109453   Lane Pattern: House
*** FINAL STANDINGS - GREAT SEASON ***

USBC Certification: 111218

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers
1 6 Harlem 9 0 1215 32890 1383 4003
2 2 Belvidere 7 2 1048 28270 1209 3367
3 9 Freeport 7 2 1030 27755 1127 3199
4 8 East 6 3 983 26075 1132 3200
5 4 Hononegah 5 4 971 25971 1054 3073

6 3 Belvidere North 4 5 969 25473 1046 2961
7 7 Guilford 3 6 924 24683 1000 2916
8 1 Auburn 3 6 864 23202 982 2879
9 10 Jefferson 1 8 798 20316 949 2468

10 5 Boylan 0 9 810 21407 936 2661

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Boylan 831 745 806 2382 0 <---> Belvidere 1186 1048 1098 3332 1
3-4 Auburn 922 975 982 2879 1 <---> East 892 1005 942 2839 0
5-6 Guilford 992 917 917 2826 0 <---> Harlem 1253 1280 1215 3748 1
7-8 Freeport 1051 1039 966 3056 1 <---> Hononegah 1000 988 961 2949 0

9-10 Belvidere North 905 949 985 2839 1 <---> Jefferson 869 840 759 2468 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1383 Harlem 1209 Belvidere 1132 East
Scratch Series 4003 Harlem 3367 Belvidere 3200 East

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 6 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
290 REBECCA HAGERMAN 847 REBECCA HAGERMAN
289 ELLI CABELLO 714 OLIVIA WATTON
278 CHRISTINA SIMON 697 CARRIE MINNIER
268 LAURA BARTELT 692 BAILEY BUSKER
266 KAYLA VERSTRAETE 685 KAYLA VERSTRAETE

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 1280 Harlem 1186 Belvidere 1051 Freeport
Scratch Series 3748 Harlem 3332 Belvidere 3056 Freeport

Scratch Game 266 KAYLA VERSTRAETE 245 OLIVIA WATTON 235 CAMILE SPENCER
Scratch Series 714 OLIVIA WATTON 657 KAYLA VERSTRAETE 648 CAITLYN BANNISTER

Team Rosters
1 - Auburn

High High High High
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers

1 DELANEY CARRELL 3884 27 143 193 524
80 RICHELLE WATSON 3248 24 135 193 513

7 CAITLYN BANNISTER 5192 27 192 234 648
3 LISSETTE TELLADO 1382 12 115 151 384

112 AKILI JONES 1666 15 111 155 365
4 SINCLAIRE CASAROTTO 4547 27 168 213 566

79 SOPHIE MORES 2103 18 116 181 419
101 CARMEN HOLLAWAY 562 6 93 133 322
105 ANYSA HUNTLEY 618 6 103 133 333

2 - Belvidere
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
48 HANNAH WHIDBY 4879 27 180 223 608
88 DANIELLE HEINZ 4571 27 169 209 589
44 ALEXIS SHERMAN 4512 24 188 246 664
90 MILANI OLSON 4338 27 160 208 559
89 CHRISTINA SIMON 4803 27 177 278 655
38 ELYCE TURNIPSEED 4723 27 174 221 600

115 HAILEY SCHLOSKEY 444 3 148 150 444
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3 - Belvidere North

High High High High
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers

27 CHELSEY RECENDEZ 4244 27 157 231 540
91 CAMILE SPENCER 5278 27 195 245 641
23 RACHEL NELSON 4957 27 183 237 653

113 ALLISON BONK 832 6 138 200 500
25 CAILYN KOTTMAN 3477 24 144 206 483
92 JESSICA SCHARDL 3199 21 152 191 530
59 RAQUELE DECKER 1027 9 114 146 368
68 KALAYA SMELTER 742 6 123 142 371
26 LAUREN SCHAEFER 1050 9 116 138 367

108 DANNY VILHRE 302 3 100 116 302
106 JACKLYN SAGONA 365 3 121 137 365

4 - Hononegah
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
40 TORI LAWLOR 3664 23 159 214 531
41 KELSEY OLSON 5108 27 189 246 643
42 JOSLIN JOHNSON 5023 27 186 246 670
73 EMILY RILEY 3882 24 161 215 582
72 OLIVIA LAWLOR 3866 27 143 189 507

111 EMMA PETERSEN 1467 11 133 170 452
117 ABBY TOPHAM 111 1 111 111 111

75 KYLEY OLSON 1001 8 125 147 378
74 TESS PROVANCE 1410 11 128 156 456

109 ABBY DUTTEN 439 3 146 160 439

5 - Boylan
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
81 HANNAH CORDES 2851 25 114 168 400
30 SARAH SMITH 2435 23 105 144 331
85 ANNEMARIE RUZEVICH 5234 27 193 255 637
31 STEPHANIE RODRIGUEZ 2312 17 136 171 467
84 AINSLEY FULLER 2955 26 113 163 440
82 NATALIE MATTSON 4025 27 149 195 489
83 GRACE CORDES 1595 17 93 114 291

6 - Harlem
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
17 LAURA BARTELT 5119 27 189 268 627
61 AMANDA BOHN 4063 21 193 232 638
15 REBECCA HAGERMAN 5980 27 221 290 847
67 OLIVIA WATTON 5677 27 210 256 714
14 ANGEL GRINNALL 5226 27 193 246 657
13 KAYLA VERSTRAETE 5663 27 209 266 685

107 JOANA ARAOJO 1162 6 193 222 581

7 - Guilford
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
32 CARRIE MINNIER 5436 27 201 255 697
93 CAITLIN BRANSCUM 3725 27 137 178 474
69 ELLI CABELLO 4772 27 176 289 641
94 SARAH MCLAUGHLIN 3494 27 129 159 460

118 GINA WORATHEPNUTH 353 3 117 123 353
64 ALEXIS SULLIVANN 4435 27 164 235 616
95 JACEY JERDING 2468 24 102 133 341

8 - East
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
51 JURNEE WILLIAMS 5181 27 191 259 651
78 ALISSA BROWNING 3077 27 113 154 376
52 TEGAN PETERSON 5217 27 193 243 635
77 MACKENZIE WALLACE 4497 27 166 233 644

114 NATALIE LAW 1615 12 134 180 435
53 MCKAYLA GARY 5036 27 186 244 654

110 JOCLYN NELSON 584 6 97 112 293
76 ADDISON HACKBARTH 868 9 96 112 302

9 - Freeport
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
10 SKYE ENDRESS 4890 27 181 236 577

116 SAVANNAH MECCADO 1378 9 153 210 549
8 BAILEY BUSKER 5037 27 186 237 692

11 KYERRA HARVELL 4464 27 165 202 580
66 SARAH WEBSTER 4430 27 164 201 538
87 HILLARY DYSON 4897 27 181 213 620
86 EMILY WEBSTER 2237 15 149 169 492
70 CHRISTINA HARTOG 422 3 140 177 422

10 - Jefferson
High High High High

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
102 LIZZ TARDIO 1873 17 110 148 378
100 ALEX LIEVING 3948 27 146 202 531

97 KESNEY NUCCIO 3543 24 147 189 537
98 TAYLOR ARMSTRONG 3314 26 127 191 477

104 DOMINIQUE HAMMOND 1725 17 101 133 323
20 DECEMBER WEESTRAND 4512 27 167 230 573
96 ARIES CLARK 1401 14 100 120 312

Average List of All Members of This League
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
REBECCA HAGERMAN 5980 27 221 290 847
OLIVIA WATTON 5677 27 210 256 714
KAYLA VERSTRAETE 5663 27 209 266 685
CARRIE MINNIER 5436 27 201 255 697
CAMILE SPENCER 5278 27 195 245 641
ANNEMARIE RUZEVICH 5234 27 193 255 637
JOANA ARAOJO 1162 6 193 222 581
ANGEL GRINNALL 5226 27 193 246 657
AMANDA BOHN 4063 21 193 232 638
TEGAN PETERSON 5217 27 193 243 635
CAITLYN BANNISTER 5192 27 192 234 648
JURNEE WILLIAMS 5181 27 191 259 651
LAURA BARTELT 5119 27 189 268 627
KELSEY OLSON 5108 27 189 246 643

ALEXIS SHERMAN 4512 24 188 246 664
BAILEY BUSKER 5037 27 186 237 692
MCKAYLA GARY 5036 27 186 244 654
JOSLIN JOHNSON 5023 27 186 246 670
RACHEL NELSON 4957 27 183 237 653
HILLARY DYSON 4897 27 181 213 620
SKYE ENDRESS 4890 27 181 236 577
HANNAH WHIDBY 4879 27 180 223 608
CHRISTINA SIMON 4803 27 177 278 655
ELLI CABELLO 4772 27 176 289 641
ELYCE TURNIPSEED 4723 27 174 221 600
DANIELLE HEINZ 4571 27 169 209 589
SINCLAIRE CASAROTTO 4547 27 168 213 566
DECEMBER WEESTRAND 4512 27 167 230 573
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High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
MACKENZIE WALLACE 4497 27 166 233 644
KYERRA HARVELL 4464 27 165 202 580
ALEXIS SULLIVANN 4435 27 164 235 616
SARAH WEBSTER 4430 27 164 201 538
EMILY RILEY 3882 24 161 215 582
MILANI OLSON 4338 27 160 208 559
TORI LAWLOR 3664 23 159 214 531
CHELSEY RECENDEZ 4244 27 157 231 540
SAVANNAH MECCADO 1378 9 153 210 549
JESSICA SCHARDL 3199 21 152 191 530
EMILY WEBSTER 2237 15 149 169 492
NATALIE MATTSON 4025 27 149 195 489
HAILEY SCHLOSKEY 444 3 148 150 444
KESNEY NUCCIO 3543 24 147 189 537
ABBY DUTTEN 439 3 146 160 439
ALEX LIEVING 3948 27 146 202 531
CAILYN KOTTMAN 3477 24 144 206 483
DELANEY CARRELL 3884 27 143 193 524
OLIVIA LAWLOR 3866 27 143 189 507
CHRISTINA HARTOG 422 3 140 177 422
ALLISON BONK 832 6 138 200 500
CAITLIN BRANSCUM 3725 27 137 178 474
STEPHANIE RODRIGUEZ 2312 17 136 171 467
RICHELLE WATSON 3248 24 135 193 513
NATALIE LAW 1615 12 134 180 435
EMMA PETERSEN 1467 11 133 170 452
SARAH MCLAUGHLIN 3494 27 129 159 460

TESS PROVANCE 1410 11 128 156 456
TAYLOR ARMSTRONG 3314 26 127 191 477
KYLEY OLSON 1001 8 125 147 378
KALAYA SMELTER 742 6 123 142 371
JACKLYN SAGONA 365 3 121 137 365
GINA WORATHEPNUTHAS 353 3 117 123 353
SOPHIE MORES 2103 18 116 181 419
LAUREN SCHAEFER 1050 9 116 138 367
LISSETTE TELLADO 1382 12 115 151 384
RAQUELE DECKER 1027 9 114 146 368
HANNAH CORDES 2851 25 114 168 400
ALISSA BROWNING 3077 27 113 154 376
AINSLEY FULLER 2955 26 113 163 440
AKILI JONES 1666 15 111 155 365
ABBY TOPHAM 111 1 111 111 111
LIZZ TARDIO 1873 17 110 148 378
SARAH SMITH 2435 23 105 144 331
ANYSA HUNTLEY 618 6 103 133 333
JACEY JERDING 2468 24 102 133 341
DOMINIQUE HAMMOND 1725 17 101 133 323
DANNY VILHRE 302 3 100 116 302
ARIES CLARK 1401 14 100 120 312
JOCLYN NELSON 584 6 97 112 293
ADDISON HACKBARTH 868 9 96 112 302
GRACE CORDES 1595 17 93 114 291
CARMEN HOLLAWAY 562 6 93 133 322

Temporary Substitutes
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers
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